BSSRA SCHOOLS NATIONAL MATCH (POSTAL)

A Team Match

B Team Match

Not available

No other scores available, and
these Welsh scores might only
be estimates.

Also, not sure why the Reserve
is not the one with the lowest
score : pre-designated,

Resen..perhaps?
Not available

Total
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Wales
Lewis, D Christ College Brecon 85 85 170
Batten, R C Christ College Brecon 95 93 188
West, M W Christ College Brecon 91 93 184
Gough, EM Christ College Brecon 92 95 187
Lewis-Young, S K Christ College Brecon 98 87 185
Goss, DJ Monmouth School 92 85 177
Vaughan, TM Monmouth School 94 91 185
Allen,DN S Monmouth School 93 89 182
Langley, P A Monmouth School 93 86 179
Waldron, C Monmouth School 75 89 164
Total 1801
Reserves
Wooley, P H Monmouth School 93 90 183
0
Total 183
Channel Islands
0
Not available 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Total 0
Reserves
Not available 0
0
Total 0
Scotland
0
Not available 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Total 0
Reserves
Not available 0
0
Total 0
England
0
Not available 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Total 0
Reserves
Not available 0
0
Total 0
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Northern Ireland
0
Not available 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Total 0

Reserves

Not available 0
0
Total 0




